LOUNGE TABLE (130X70 CM)

MODEL 9386.137

STANDARD VERSION

Table top, chipboard, HPL glued, highly abrasion-resistant, with 3 mm plastic edge, thickness: 25 mm

Note: Table height specifications refer to a top thickness of 25 mm.
Skid base, chrome-plated, with felt floor protector.

OPTIONS

Table frame black

STANDARD
DIN EN 16139, DIN EN 15372

SIZES

TABLE WIDTH
TABLE HEIGHT
TABLE DEPTH
STACKABILITY
WEIGHT

Table top finishes price group 2

130 cm
53cm
70cm

26 kg

Our range of materials and colors can be found in the A2S material overview.
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Table top with 40 mm corner radius
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LOUNGE TABLE (130X70 CM)
MODEL 9386.137

BENEFITS/SPECIALS

Melamine coated table top with Optional table top with 40 mm
robust plastic edge corner radius
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